YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16
2015/16 16-# Typ, MaTy Ne124

Hepinga, 15.11.2015, 12:00, "3miHa", bina Llepkea. 7°C. nagayi: 200

«Onimnik» JoHeubK

KoTnspos Apocnas
MickoBnin Bnagncnas
BapBaHiH OnekcaHgp
CyacTnmBueB Bagum
Ko3noB ApTem
PomaHoB Onekcin
AHKOB MukuTa

MNyon OmnTpo
XoMmyToB Brnagucnas
Wapan Bnagucnas
bineHbkuin CtaHicnas

3anacHi

12
2

99
15
19
21
77

Kobenb Bnagucnas
Mopo3 [eHunc
enoBaHi Onekcin
Wapan CtaHicnas
ConoMkiH Bacunb
Macikesu4 BikTop
byran Makcum

ApbiTp:

ApaHoBCbKU BikTop
AcucTeHT 1:
Ctpineubka MapuHa
ACUCTEHT 2:

Apnawesa OnekcaHapa
4-vi apbiTp:

CaxHo OnekcaHgap

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

BypeHko HOpin

3:0

1
27
2
13
4
23
11
10
8
77
7

«Ckana» Ctpun

binuk Oner

Kysie BiTanin
JemunageHko MnkuTa
3aiMeHko Bonogumup
3aTopcbKuin BiTanin
bapaHos IMutpo
Tuwyk Masso
3aiyeHKo EBreH
MenbHuk Ceprin
JleBunk Bnagucnas
3aikuH OMuTpo

3anacHi

55
33
18
5

88
17
99

®isno Irop

Kysis PomaH

AnboxiH Bagum
CtacmwuH Haszap

Capn Banepin

MapivyeB BaneHTuH
HebepukyT Bnagncnas
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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16, 2015/16, 16-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne124
Hegings, 15.11.2015, 12:00, "3miHa", bina Llepksa. 7°C. nagadi: 200

«Onimnik» JoHeubk 3:0 «Ckana» Ctpun
19' 1l 4 3aTopcCbkui BiTanin

33 Kysie PomaH

9 Myau Omutpo  (* 27
9 Myau Omutpo  (* 39'
45+1" . 23 bapaHoB OMuntpo
6 PomaHoB Onekcin ,
15 LWapawn CtaHicnhas N 46
48' 2 DemngeHko MukuTta
23 AHKoB MukunTa \
19 ConomkiH Bacunb N 64
33 CyacTamBLeB Bagum ® 69'
4 Wlapan Bnagncnas ,
99 lenoBaHi Onekcin N 3
13 MickoBun Bnagncnas 75
9 Nygwn OMutpo ,
21 MacikeBu4 BikTop N 79
13 NMickoBun Bnagncnas ,
77 byran Makcum N 82
83' 10 3aiyeHKo EBreH
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi

2/2



